

City of San Diego Development Services1222 First Ave., MS-302
San Diego, CA 92101

Development Permit/ Environmental Determination **Appeal Application**

FORM DS-3031

					NO.	vember 2017	
in order to a <u>infor</u>	ssure your appeal appi <u>mation Bulletin 505</u> , "D	ication is successf evelopment Permi	ully accepted its/Environm	l and processed, you r ental Determination a	nust read and under Appeal Procedure."	stand	
1. Type of Appeal:	Appeal of the Projec Appeal of the Enviro		tion		44		
2. Appellant: Please of	heck one 🛮 Applicant	☐ Officially recogn	nized Planning		rested Person" I.C. Sec. 113.0103)		
	nd Michael Lozeau on bel	nalf of <mark>Laborers Inte</mark>	rnational	E-mail:	.com and michael@loz	eaudrury.com	
Union of North America Address:	, Local 89	City:	State:			caddi iii y.com	
410 12th Street, Suite	250	,		Zip Code: 94607	Telephone: 510-836-4200		
Oakland CA 94607 510-836-4200 3. Project Name: SUNROAD CENTRUM RESIDENTIAL, PHASE 6 - PROJECT NO. 565879							
4. Project Information Permit/Environmental Determination & Permit/Document No.: Final Program Environmental Impact Report (FEIR) No. 96-0165		ocument No.: IR) No. 96-0165		ecision/Determination 2/13/2018	City Project Manage Karen Bucey	r:	
Mitigated Negative Decl							
1.Adoption of Adder	e permit/approval decision adum No. 565879 to Ne lanned Development Por re the project.	w Century Center	FEIR No. 96 s; and 3. App	i-0165, Mitigated Neg roval of Vesting Tent	ative Declaration (Mative Map No. 20033	IND) 41-0101; 87.	
☐ Factual Error☐ Conflict with othe☐ Findings Not Supp	ported	. •	3 C	ew Information ity-wide Significance (P		only)	
Description of Grounds for Appeal (Please relate your description to the allowable reasons for appeal as more fully described in Chapter 11, Article 2, Division 5 of the San Diego Municipal Code. Attach additional sheets if necessary.) See attached comment letter describing grounds for appeal.							
53	20 - 1						
26 PM	·						
6. Appellant's Signature: I certify under penalty of perjury that the foregoing, including all names and addresses, is true and correct.							
Signature: <u>M</u>	hart R 🔾	ozia-	D	ate: 12/21	12018		
Note: Faxed appeals are not accented							

LEGAL SUPPORT NETWORK, LLC Advance Account 1533 Wilshire Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90017 213.975.9850	California Bank & Trust 101 South San Pedro Los Angeles, CA 90012 13-3-20	131676
PAY TO THE She City of	San Diego	\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
CONTROL NO. 27078 ISSUED TO: 401220033961		DOLLARS

ž.

	CITY OF SAN DIEGO CALIFORNIA	DEPARTMENT / DIVISION NAME	07 208360				
	OFFICIAL RECEIPT	CHU CRYA	10/97//				
	AMOUNT:	DOLLARS /// DOLLARS) cents \$ 1000-00				
(-86)	RECEIVED FROM: NICHOLA Druly 143 MICHELE	ADDRESS:					
(REV. 1-	IN PAYMENT OF:						
C-1218							
CHECK CASH							
		FOR ABOVE NAMED DEPAR JOB ORDER FACILITY AMOUNT					
	FUND DEPARTMENT ORGANIZATION ACCOUNT 7,000 6	JUD ORDER FACILITY ANDOUNT	DISTRIBUTION: WHITE - CUSTOMER PINK - TREASURER YELLOW - RETAIN GREEN - AUDITOR				
hara Dak	The first of the f		5世 (李) 李承等 (6 位) [5年] [6]				